NWSC POINTS LEAGUE 2017

POINT ALLOCATION

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

SENIORS

MARK LAMBOURNE
EMMA LEIGH-GOODALL
ANGIE PONTING
MARGARET HOWELL

JUNIORS

BLANCHE WHITCOMBE
HEIDI FORD (JNR)

=N WA~ UO

KARA
PHOEBE
BILLY
SPARKY

CASS
PADDYS LAD

DRESSAGE DRESSAGE DRESSAGE DRESSAGE DRESSAGE DRESSAGE
15/04/2017 15/04/2017 15/04/2017 14/05/2017 14/05/2017 30/06/2017

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 1 Class 2 Class 2
5 5 6
5 5
2
1
6 4 3
4 3

TOTAL
POINTS

16
10

13



